FALL 2017 APPLICATIONS AND ADMISSIONS: UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL

First-Time Freshmen New Transfers Readmitted Students Total - All Undergraduate
New Jersey Colleges & Universities Applications Offers Enroliments | Applications Offers Enroliments | Applications Offers Enroliments | Applications Offers Enrolliments
College of New Jersey 12,896 6,128 1,542 955 433 241 28 24 21 13,879 6,585 1,804
Kean University 8,851 7,277 1,784 2,679 2,519 1,471 239 239 184 11,769 10,035 3,439
Montclair State University 13,384 9,457 3,017 3,189 2,527 1,528 284 264 169 16,857 12,248 4,714
New Jersey City University 4,381 3,988 991 1,515 1,455 816 312 312 261 6,208 5,755 2,068
N.J. Institute of Technology 7,254 4,453 1,117 2,214 1,403 867 196 134 132 9,664 5,990 2,116
Ramapo College of N.J. 6,695 3,840 919 1,213 945 529 74 68 37 7,982 4,853 1,485
Rowan University 14,068 9,766 2,466 4,027 2,836 1,969 0 0 0 18,095 12,602 4,435
Rutgers, Camden Campus 11,338 7,861 758 3,694 2,216 866 0 0 0 15,032 10,077 1,624
Rutgers, Newark Campus 13,435 8,631 1,325 4,883 2,966 1,145 0 0 0 18,318 11,597 2,470
Rutgers, New Brunswick Campus 38,384 22,186 6,268 8,008 4,467 2,705 0 0 0 46,392 26,653 8,973
Stockton University 5,706 4,652 1,569 1,861 1,533 988 66 48 39 7,633 6,233 2,596
W Paterson University of N.J. 7,935 7,331 1,317 2,075 1,947 1,010 406 341 204 10,416 9,619 2,531
TOTAL, SENIOR PUBLICS 144,327 95,570 23,073 36,313 25,247 14,135 1,605 1,430 1,047 182,245 122,247 38,255
Atlantic Cape Community College 2,265 2,265 1,117 204 204 91 0 0 0 2,469 2,469 1,208
Bergen Community College 10,795 9,753 3,480 2,334 2,105 966 7 7 7 13,136 11,865 4,453
Brookdale Community College 4,857 4,857 3,225 515 515 218 0 0 0 5,372 5,372 3,443
Burlington County, Rowan College at 3,348 3,348 1,746 918 918 345 737 737 238 5,003 5,003 2,329
Camden County College 6,383 6,383 4,745 824 824 177 7,210 7,210 4,924 14,417 14,417 9,846
Cumberland County College 1,924 1,924 953 340 340 108 383 383 124 2,647 2,647 1,185
Essex County College 4,870 4,870 2,278 428 428 216 545 545 276 5,843 5,843 2,770
Gloucester County, Rowan College at 5,210 5,210 2,227 305 305 102 89 89 35 5,604 5,604 2,364
Hudson County Comm College 3,423 3,423 2,085 632 632 371 640 640 483 4,695 4,695 2,939
Mercer County Comm College 2,440 2,324 2,109 652 363 298 378 184 175 3,470 2,871 2,582
Middlesex County College 4,675 4,675 2,560 993 993 538 884 884 538 6,552 6,552 3,636
Morris, County College of 3,115 2,976 2,059 921 774 465 0 0 0 4,036 3,750 2,524
Ocean County College 4,569 4,569 2,508 937 937 425 1,212 1,212 1,065 6,718 6,718 3,998
Passaic County Comm College 3,808 3,506 1,422 809 800 333 1,168 1,151 608 5,785 5,457 2,363
Raritan Valley Community College 2,441 2,441 1,676 626 626 377 336 336 194 3,403 3,403 2,247
Salem Community College 677 677 191 114 114 2 180 180 71 971 971 264
Sussex County Community College 633 633 431 162 162 110 15 15 15 810 810 556
Union County College 4,464 4,464 1,821 1,330 1,330 640 786 786 338 6,580 6,580 2,799
Warren County Comm College 452 452 264 184 184 82 167 167 102 803 803 448
TOTAL, COMMUNITY COLLEGES 70,349 68,750 36,897 13,228 12,554 5,864 14,737 14,526 9,193 98,314 95,830 51,954




FALL 2017 APPLICATIONS AND ADMISSIONS: UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL

New Jersey Colleges & Universities

First-Time Freshmen

Bloomfield College

Caldwell University

Centenary University

Drew University

Fairleigh Dickinson Univ.- Florham
Fairleigh Dickinson Univ.- Metro
Felician University

Georgian Court University
Monmouth University

Pillar College

Princeton University

Rider University

Seton Hall University

St. Elizabeth, College of

St. Peter's University

Stevens Institute of Technology

TOTAL, PUBLIC-MISSION INDEPS

Berkeley College

Best Care College

Chamberlain University

Devry University

Eastern International College

Eastern Sch of Acupuncture & Trad Md
Eastwick College

Jersey College

Stayer University

University of Phoenix

TOTAL, PROPRIETARY INDEPS

Assumption College

Bais Medrash Toras Chesed
Bais Medrash Zicron Meir #
Beth Medrash Govoha

Keser Torah- Mayan Hatalmud *
Rabbi Jacob Joseph School
Rabbinical College of America
Talmudical Academy

Yeshiva Be'er Yitzchok

Yeshiva Gedolah Shaarei Shmuel
Yeshiva Gedolah Zichron Leyma
Yeshiva Toras Chaim

Yeshiva Yesodei Hatorah

TOTAL, RELIGIOUS INDEPS

N.J. GRAND TOTAL

Applications Offers Enroliments
3,378 2,155 411
2,870 2,552 361
1,160 1,018 283
3,205 2,033 371
4,175 3,503 808
3,777 3,306 713
2,249 1,786 308
1,946 1,340 216
9,261 6,848 1,083

224 110 100
31,056 1,990 1,306
9,519 6,389 1,011
16,719 12,232 1,461
1,976 1,276 164
4,650 3,310 651
8,335 3,657 762
104,500 53,505 10,009
1,956 1,916 618
120 83 73

12 4 3

23 23 18

143 115 88

6 6 0

829 325 280

96 62 59

83 83 83

3 2 1
3,271 2,619 1,223
22 22 22

56 32 28

24 24 24

0 0 0

33 33 33

23 23 23

99 92 58

14 14 14

7 7 7

100 27 27

8 8 8

55 55 55

22 22 22

463 359 321
322,910 220,803 71,523

New Transfers
Applications Offers Enrollments
728 569 161
278 146 66
0 0 0
157 143 81
410 379 115
869 719 274
479 370 165
874 549 314
719 546 272
165 55 47
0 0 0
749 469 207
1,260 935 300
108 66 31
289 273 115
300 80 25
7,385 5,299 2,173
613 611 452
0 0 0
300 215 192
108 108 84
128 92 77
0 0 0
909 388 346
375 241 229
102 102 102
5 5 3
2,540 1,762 1,485
0 0 0
2 2 2
15 15 15
582 470 424
6 6 6
5 5 5
e 73 67
25 25 24
19 19 19
14 5 5
1 1 1
8 8 8
8 8 8
762 637 584
60,228 45,499 24,241

Readmitted Students

Total - All Undergraduate

Applications Offers Enroliments | Applications
116 87 64 4,222
76 36 27 3,224
0 0 0 1,160

0 0 0 3,362
15 15 1 4,600
22 21 5 4,668
39 34 28 2,767
24 19 16 2,844
40 32 17 10,020
0 0 0 389
96 95 95 31,152
0 0 0 10,268
53 21 10 18,032
1 1 1 2,085

5 5 5 4,944

0 0 0 8,635
487 366 269| 112,372
538 518 260 3,107
1 1 1 121

0 0 0 312
33 33 29 164
6 5 4 277

0 0 0 6
32 32 31 1,770
0 0 0 471
19 19 19 204
0 0 0 8
629 608 344 6,440
0 0 0 22
11 11 11 69
0 0 0 39
74 74 74 656
4 4 4 43

0 0 0 28
121 121 117 297
0 0 0 39

0 0 0 26

1 1 1 115

0 0 0 9

0 0 0 63

0 0 0 30
211 211 207 1,436
17,669 17,141 11,060| 400,807

Offers

2,811
2,734
1,018
2,176
3,897
4,046
2,190
1,908
7,426
165
2,085
6,858
13,188
1,343
3,588
3,737

59,170

3,045
84
219
164
212

6

745
303
204

7

4,989

22
45
39
544
43
28
286
39
26
33
9
63
30

1,207

283,443

Enrollments

636
454
283
452
924
992
501
546
1,372
147
1,401
1,218
1,771
196
771
787

12,451

1,330
74
195
131
169

0

657
288
204

4

3,052

22
41
39
498
43
28
242
38
26
33
9
63
30

1,112

106,824

SOURCE: NJ IPEDS Form #11, Fall Applications and Admissions

# Also known as Beth Medrash of Asbury Park

Fall 2016 Data

* Previously known as Mesivta Keser Torah




FALL 2017 APPLICATIONS AND ADMISSIONS: POST-BACCALAUREATE LEVEL

New Jersey Colleges & Universities

College of New Jersey

Kean University

Montclair State University
New Jersey City University
N.J. Institute of Technology
Ramapo College of N.J.
Rowan University

Rutgers, Camden Campus
Rutgers, Newark Campus
Rutgers, New Brunswick Campus
Stockton University

W Paterson University of N.J.

TOTAL, SENIOR PUBLICS

Bloomfield College

Caldwell University

Centenary University

Drew University

Fairleigh Dickinson Univ.- Florham
Fairleigh Dickinson Univ.- Metro
Felician University

Georgian Court University
Monmouth University

Pillar College

Princeton University

Rider University

Seton Hall University

St. Elizabeth, College of

St. Peter's University

Stevens Institute of Technology

TOTAL, PUBLIC-MISSION INDEPS
Devry University

Eastern Sch of Acupuncture & Trad Md
Stayer University

TOTAL, PROPRIETARY INDEPS
Beth Medrash Govoha

New Brunswick Theological Seminary
Princeton Theological Seminary

TOTAL, RELIGIOUS INDEPS

N.J. GRAND TOTAL

First-Time Graduate

Applications Offers Enroliments

297 225 202
1,991 1,122 737
2,720 1,882 1,315

933 887 495
6,486 3,965 956

569 359 236
1,910 802 565

783 418 248
3,826 1,947 977

17,328 5,685 3,016
1,120 488 337
1,226 827 559

39,189 18,607 9,643

46 18 8
467 272 155
0 0 0

299 213 109

346 227 132
1,373 982 405

166 140 73

402 242 161
1,503 859 521

42 22 21

10,967 1,331 657

721 504 300
4,899 2,637 1,109

206 149 114

368 362 181
7,948 4,728 1,136

29,753 12,686 5,082

33 31 25
28 28 18
27 27 27
88 86 70
274 271 271
40 28 16

413 258 137

727 557 424

69,757 31,936 15,219

First-Time Doctoral, Pro. Prac.

Total Post-Baccalaureate

Applications Offers Enroliments

0 0 0

496 56 21
115 a7 15
36 35 16

0 0 0

0 0 0
6,154 513 285
1,121 488 141
1,800 775 228
10,487 941 433
396 97 61
62 21 15
20,667 2,973 1,215
0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

33 32 26

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

48 41 37

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

20 10 4

35 29 25

0 0 0

0 0 0

136 112 92

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

14 10 9
117 15 10
131 25 19
20,934 3,110 1,326

Applications Offers Enrollments

297 225 202
2,487 1,178 758
2,835 1,929 1,330

969 922 511
6,486 3,965 956

569 359 236
8,064 1,315 850
1,904 906 389
5,626 2,722 1,205

27,815 6,626 3,449
1,516 585 398
1,288 848 574

59,856 21,580 10,858

46 18 8
467 272 155
0 0 0

332 245 135

346 227 132
1,373 982 405

166 140 73

402 242 161
1,551 900 558

42 22 21

10,967 1,331 657

721 504 300
4,919 2,647 1,113

241 178 139

368 362 181
7,948 4,728 1,136

29,889 12,798 5,174

33 31 25
28 28 18
27 27 27
88 86 70
274 271 271
54 38 25

530 273 147

858 582 443

90,691 35,046 16,545

SOURCE: NJ IPEDS Form #11, Fall Applications and Admissions

Fall 2016 Data




